
DAY DATE VISITOR HOME TIME

Thursday August 30 Tintic Pinnacle 6:00 / 7:15

Saturday September 1 Tabiona Tintic 2:00 / 3:00 / 4:00

Tuesday September 11 Tintic ICS 5:30 / 7:00

Friday September 14 Tintic Wendover Tournament TBA

Saturday September 15 Tintic Wendover Tournament TBA

Tuesday September 18 Milford Tintic 5:00 / 6:00

Thursday September 20 Tintic West Ridge 5:30 / 6:30

Tuesday September 25 Tintic Dugway 5:30 / 6:30

Thursday September 27 Wendover Tintic 5:00 / 6:00

Thursday October 4 Tintic Milford 6:00 / 7:00

Tuesday October 9 West Ridge Tintic 5:00 / 6:00

Thursday October 11 Dugway Tintic 5:30 / 6:30

Tuesday October 16 Tintic Wendover 6:15 / 7:30

Thursday October 18 Wasatch Academy Tintic 5:00 / 6:00

Friday - Saturday October 26 & 27 TBA

Monday October 29 6:00 PM

Head Coach - Jodie Hughes Assistant Coach - Meche Ryan 

1A State Tournament @ UVU - OREM

Volleyball Banquet @District Office Building

Assistant Coach - Jackson Pehrson 

EARN IT
2018-19 SCHEDULE

TINTIC MINERS VOLLEYBALL


